
  
 
 
 

 

HPS500HD       HYDRAULIC PULL SETTER 
Wespro Pneumatic Tools

 
 

      
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                               hps500hd 07/06   
              Western Office 604-298-2933  Eastern Office 905-839-6111  www.wescoproductiontools.com

http://www.wescoproductiontools.com/


  
 
 
 

 

HPS500HD       HYDRAULIC PULL SETTER 
Wespro Pneumatic Tools

 
No. Description Order Code Qty  No. Description Order Code Qty

1 Bolt 3/8"-16 WP B38-16 1  49 Rubber Bumper 190369 3 
2 Nut Anvil #3/8" WP 60-3816 1  50 Valve Spring WP 23208 2 
3 Lock Nut WP 600021 1  51 End Cover WP 600064 1 
4 Head WP 6000060 1  52 Exhaust Cap WP 600065 1 
5 Lock Nut WP 600016 1  53 Lock Nut WP 600058 1 
6 Upset Adjusting Sleeve WP 600013 1  54 O-Ring Seal 106133 2 
7 Hexagon Bit WP 600007 1  55 O-Ring Seal 85481 2 
8 Sping Pin WP 600041 1  56 Spacer 97071 2 
9 Draw Bolt Driver WP 6000082 1  57 Screw Plug WP 600018 1 

10 Spring WP 600076 1  58 O-Ring 106163 1 
11 Nut   WP 600009 1  59 O-Ring WP R10X1 2 
12 Snap Ring WP 600042 1  60 Gasket WP 600032 1 
13 X Ring Washer 97038 2  61 Air Cylinder WP 600001 1 
14 X-Ring Seal 97037 2  62 Trigger Lever 188171 1 
15 O-Ring 97034 2  63 Pin 106131 1 
16 Oil Plug 106116 1  64 Valve Rod WP 600023 1 
17 Fill Washer 140363 1  65 Spring 85479 1 
18 O-Ring Seal 190375 1  66 O-Ring 85485 2 
19 Hydraulic Plunger WP 600012 1  67 Valve Bushing WP 600022 1 
20 Valve Rod WP 6000631 2  68 O-Ring 188139 3 
21 Bushing WP 600020 1  69 Valve Plate 88439 1 
22 Drive Shaft WP 600011 1  70 Valve Plate Washer WP 600027 1 
23 Spring WP 600015 1  71 Pin WP 600040 1 
24 Spring WP 600045 1  72 Tube WP 600072 1 
25 Washer Nut WP 600054 1  73 Low Valve Bushing WP 600026B 1 
26 Ball Bearing 112028 1  74 Set Screw WP 600074 1 
27 Washer   97035 1  76 Low Valve Rod WP 600029 1 
28 Threaded Bush WP 600051 1  77 O-Ring 188141 1 
29 Hydraulic Housing WP 600002 1  78 Valve Plate WP 11542 1 
30 Gear Cage WP 600052 1  79 Spring 85478 1 
31 Planetary Gear WP 600031 3  80 O-Ring 188172 1 
32 Internal Gear WP 600043 1  81 Plug Screw 97053 1 
33 Ball Bearing 112040 1  82 Lock Nut 106134 1 
34 O-Ring WP R06X15 2  83 Spring WP 600046 1 
35 Front End Plate WP 600055 1  84 Tube Connector WP 51058 1 
36 Rotor WP 82507  1  85 Valve Cap WP 600085 1 
37 Rotor Blade WP 82115 4  86 Washer WP 48047 2 
38 Cylinder WP 85029 1  87 O-Ring WP R123X24 1 
39 Pin WP 25006 1  88 Valve WP 600084 1 
40 Rear End Plate WP 85230 1  89 O-Ring WP R9X15 2 
41 Gasket WP 23211 1  90 Valve Bushing WP 600083 1 
42 Ball Bearing WP 25004 1  92 Air Cylinder Cap 188170 1 
43 Motor Housing WP 600061 1  93 Plunger Rod WP 600019 1 
44 O-Ring Seal 97062 3  94 Piston Disc 106151 1 
45 Tube WP 600048 2  95 O-Ring Seal 97051 2 
46 Casing WP 6000631 1  96 Lock Washer WP 48045 1 
47 Screw WP 600047 2  97 Nut WP 48048 1 
48 Screw Bushing WP 600071 2  98 Circlip 97052 1 

                                                                                                                                                          hps500hd-list1 07/06   
              Western Office 604-298-2933  Eastern Office 905-839-6111  www.wescoproductiontools.com

http://www.wescoproductiontools.com/


  
 
 
   

 

HPS500HD       HYDRAULIC PULL SETTER 
Wespro Pneumatic Tools

     
No. Description Order Code Qty  No. Description Order Code Qty
99 Hand Grip WP 600099 1  118 Boot 97063 1 

100 Retaining Ring 106145 1   *** Accessories ***   
102 Spring 106146 1  1 Bolt 1/2"-13 WP B12-13 1 
103 Reverse Button WP 600067 1  1 Bolt 5/16"-18 WP B516-18 1 
104 Screw Bush  WP 600066 1  1 Bolt 1/4"-20 WP B14-20 1 
105 O-Ring Seal 120317 1  2 Nut Anvil 1/2" WP 60-1213 1 
106 O-Ring WP R2X1 1  2 Nut Anvil 5/16" WP 60-516 1 
107 90 Degree Elbow WP 600070 1  2 Nut Anvil 1/4" WP 60-1420 1 
108 Pin 106126 1  3 Lock Nut WP 600021 5 
109 Pin 106125 1  116 Hanging Ring 106121 1 
110 Trigger  106127 1  120 Pin WP 600069 1 
111 Trigger Rod 140362 1  * Wrench 24/27 WP W24 1 
112 Universal Joint WP T1020S 1  * Hex. Wrench WP 54005 1 
114 Bumper Ring 97050 1  * Oil Syringe 120340 1 
117 Muffler WP 600096 1      

         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                          hps500hd-list2 07/06   
              Western Office 604-298-2933  Eastern Office 905-839-6111  www.wescoproductiontools.com 


